hblux
lighting
* For different options, please contact our team.
LED 230V
IP20
IP44
CRI
>80

uc
t N
am
e
Pr
od
uc
t P
ow
er
XX XX XX
PRODUCT CODE W
SUIT.7.100.N.4.23 7
SUIT.7.100.N.4.37 7
SUIT.7.100.N.4.51 7
SUIT.10.100.N.4.23 10
SUIT.10.100.N.4.37 10
SUIT.10.100.N.4.51 10
SUIT.13.100.N.4.23 13
SUIT.13.100.N.4.37 13
SUIT.13.100.N.4.51   13
According to 4000K light temperature
CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
Di
m